ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8719

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8719-A-1-9269
8719-A-1-9272
8719-A-2-9273
8719-A-3-9270
8719-A-3-9271
8719-A-6-9274
8719-A-6-9277
8719-A-6-9278
8719-A-6-9279
8719-A-7-9275
8719-A-8-9276

UMAIMAH ABBAS
KHUSH BAKHT KHAN
HURRAM ABBASI
SAHAAR KHAN
MARYAM USMAN
ZAHRA KHAN

HANA NADEEM
HADIYAH ASAD
AREEBA WAQAR
EMAAN FATIMA CHEEMA
ALISHA KAMRAN

AKHTAR ABBAS
SHAHBAR AHMAD KHAN
M. JAVED ABBASI

JALAL UDDIN

USMAN TARIQ

SHAHBAZ KHAN
NADEEM WALI
CHAUDHARY ASAD SANA
WAQAR IHSAN

M. ADIL AKRAM CHEEMA
KAMRAN KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
2
3
3
6
6
6
6
7
8

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE
B-
B-
C+
B-
B
B+
A-
B+
B+
A
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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